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ISC 13. Noemvri 2016
Skopje, 22. - 23.10.2016

Event 6 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
22.10.2016 - 10:10 Results Prelim
Rekord na MKD, Apsoluten 1:05.29 MARINOVA, S. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 16 god i pomladi 1:05.29 MARINOVA, S. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 14 god i pomladi 1:08.24 STOJANOVA, M. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 12 god i pomladi 1:10.47 BOSEVSKA, M. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 10 god i pomladi 1:19.32 BOSEVSKA, M. MKD
Meet Record 1:02.02 GEORGIEVA, Gabriela BUL Skopje

Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

F - 2006 and younger

1. KEREMIDCHIEVA, Miq 06 Omega Sofia 1:25.08 270
2. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 P.K. Karpos 1:34.14 199
3. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 BETA 1:34.83 195
4. NEDELKOVSKA, Ivana 06 BETA 1:38.14 176
5. KOLA, Ema 07 Te Stela 1:39.25 170
6. KOVACEVA, Lora 06 NEREA Sofija 1:42.30 155
7. BEQIRI, Jona 06 Step Prishtina 1:43.93 148
8. KYCYKU, Sara 06 Step Prishtina 1:44.52 145
9. BUDIMA, Era 07 Step Prishtina 1:47.72 133

10. SIDEROVA, Monika 07 NEREA Sofija 1:50.20 124
11. NIKOLOVA, Ivona 08 NEREA Sofija 2:13.29 70

DSQ HRISTOVA, Sofija 06 NEREA Sofija
DNS XHEMOLLARI, Vivian 06 Te Stela

E - 2004-2005

1. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 Step Prishtina 1:13.85 413 B
2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 1:15.05 394 B
3. SHABANI, Fjorda 04 Step Prishtina 1:17.47 358
4. CENKO, Rea 04 Te Stela 1:21.71 305
5. SHUKULOVSKA, Marija 04 BETA 1:22.53 296
6. DANDE, Kestrina 05 Te Stela 1:28.79 238
7. PETRESKA, Tijana 04 Pk Struga 1:33.75 202
8. FEDORENCO, Ecaterina 04 Team of Moldova 1:35.77 189

DSQ FEJZULLAHU, Hana 04 Step Prishtina

D - 2002-2003

1. ASHKENAZY, Shira 03 Makkabi Kiriat Ono 1:06.74 560 A
2. GKOVTZIA, Vasiliki 03 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 1:10.77 470 A
3. PROKOPOVA, Ioana 02 Cska 1:15.05 394 B
4. CURLIC, Lidia 03 Olymp, BL 1:16.42 373 R
5. KOSTARELLI, Vasiliki 03 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 1:16.43 373 R
6. TRANDEVA, Tanja 02 NEREA Sofija 1:18.25 347
7. DELISKA, Nija 03 NEREA Sofija 1:18.26 347
8. KRASKOVSKAIA, Evghenia 03 Team of Moldova 1:21.78 304

DSQ ILIEVA, Izabel 03 BETA
DSQ LATSIOU, Eleni 03 Delfinia Ptolemaidas
DSQ TARA, Poema 02 Step Prishtina
DSQ NESTOROSKA, Marija 02 Pk Struga
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ISC 13. Noemvri 2016
Skopje, 22. - 23.10.2016

Event 6, Women, 100m Backstroke, Prelim

C - 2000-2001

1. KRSTEVSKA, Mia 01 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 1:05.56 591 A
2. SAVOVA, Boyana 00 Cska 1:10.54 474 A
3. IVANOVA, Latina 01 Levski 2014 1:11.09 463 B
4. RADOVANOVIC, Natasa 01 Olymp, BL 1:12.35 440 B
5. TRIMCEVSKA, Stefani 00 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 1:14.47 403 B
6. MITIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:14.52 402 B
7. CELLIKOVSKA, Marta 00 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 1:16.05 378 R
8. ARSIC, Sanja 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:16.66 369 R

DNS NIKOLOVA, Victoria 01 Levski 2014
DNS KARAMACOSKA, Elena 01 Pk Struga

B - 1998-1999

1. SIEBERT, Leonie 99 SG Gladbeck Recklinghausen 1:10.62 473 A

Open

1. GEORGIEVA, Gabriela 97 Cska 1:03.63 646 A
2. KRSTEVSKA, Mia 01 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 1:05.56 591 A
3. ASHKENAZY, Shira 03 Makkabi Kiriat Ono 1:06.74 560 A
4. EPPING, Judith 97 SG Gladbeck Recklinghausen 1:07.71 536 A
5. VETTORETTI, Maddalena 97 Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebelluna 1:09.06 505 A
6. SAVOVA, Boyana 00 Cska 1:10.54 474 A
7. SIEBERT, Leonie 99 SG Gladbeck Recklinghausen 1:10.62 473 A
8. GKOVTZIA, Vasiliki 03 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 1:10.77 470 A
9. IVANOVA, Latina 01 Levski 2014 1:11.09 463 B

10. FRIGO, Andrea 97 Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebelluna 1:11.19 461 B
11. RADOVANOVIC, Natasa 01 Olymp, BL 1:12.35 440 B
12. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 Step Prishtina 1:13.85 413 B
13. TRIMCEVSKA, Stefani 00 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 1:14.47 403 B
14. MITIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:14.52 402 B
15. PROKOPOVA, Ioana 02 Cska 1:15.05 394 B

STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 1:15.05 394 B
17. CELLIKOVSKA, Marta 00 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 1:16.05 378 R
18. CURLIC, Lidia 03 Olymp, BL 1:16.42 373 R
19. KOSTARELLI, Vasiliki 03 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 1:16.43 373 R
20. ARSIC, Sanja 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:16.66 369 R
21. SHABANI, Fjorda 04 Step Prishtina 1:17.47 358
22. TRANDEVA, Tanja 02 NEREA Sofija 1:18.25 347
23. DELISKA, Nija 03 NEREA Sofija 1:18.26 347
24. CENKO, Rea 04 Te Stela 1:21.71 305
25. KRASKOVSKAIA, Evghenia 03 Team of Moldova 1:21.78 304
26. SHUKULOVSKA, Marija 04 BETA 1:22.53 296
27. KEREMIDCHIEVA, Miq 06 Omega Sofia 1:25.08 270
28. DANDE, Kestrina 05 Te Stela 1:28.79 238
29. SMUTKOVA, Katerina 91 NEREA Sofija 1:29.21 234
30. PETRESKA, Tijana 04 Pk Struga 1:33.75 202
31. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 P.K. Karpos 1:34.14 199
32. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 BETA 1:34.83 195
33. FEDORENCO, Ecaterina 04 Team of Moldova 1:35.77 189
34. NEDELKOVSKA, Ivana 06 BETA 1:38.14 176
35. KOLA, Ema 07 Te Stela 1:39.25 170
36. KOVACEVA, Lora 06 NEREA Sofija 1:42.30 155
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ISC 13. Noemvri 2016
Skopje, 22. - 23.10.2016

Event 6, Women, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

37. BEQIRI, Jona 06 Step Prishtina 1:43.93 148
38. KYCYKU, Sara 06 Step Prishtina 1:44.52 145
39. BUDIMA, Era 07 Step Prishtina 1:47.72 133
40. SIDEROVA, Monika 07 NEREA Sofija 1:50.20 124
41. NIKOLOVA, Ivona 08 NEREA Sofija 2:13.29 70

DSQ ILIEVA, Izabel 03 BETA
DSQ LATSIOU, Eleni 03 Delfinia Ptolemaidas
DSQ FEJZULLAHU, Hana 04 Step Prishtina
DSQ TARA, Poema 02 Step Prishtina
DSQ NESTOROSKA, Marija 02 Pk Struga
DSQ HRISTOVA, Sofija 06 NEREA Sofija
DNS NIKOLOVA, Victoria 01 Levski 2014
DNS XHEMOLLARI, Vivian 06 Te Stela
DNS KARAMACOSKA, Elena 01 Pk Struga
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